
9//24 2024- 2025
Girls’ Soccer Schedule

FIRST CONTEST: NOV. 18, 2024 LAST CONTEST: Feb. 5, 2025

Compton will play home games at Roosevelt Middle School (RMS).
Compton/Lakewood/Cabrillo/Jordan will only field varsity and JV.

DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME

Thur Dec 5 Lakewood vs Poly Poly JV 4:00 V 5:30

Compton vs Cabrillo Cabrillo JV 3:45 V 5:30

Millikan vs Wilson Wilson FS 4:00/JV 5:30/V 7:00

Tues Dec 10 Compton vs Wilson Wilson JV 4:00 V 5:30

Jordan vs Millikan Millikan JV 3:30 V 5:00

Cabrillo vs Lakewood Lakewood JV 4:00 V 5:30

Thur Dec 12 Poly vs Jordan TBA JV 4:00 V 5:30

Millikan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo JV 3:45 V 5:30

Lakewood vs Compton RMS JV 4:00 V 5:30

Tues Dec 17 Lakewood vs Millikan Millikan JV 3:30 V 5:00

Jordan vs Compton RMS JV 4:00 V 5:30

Poly vs Wilson Wilson FS 4:00 JV 5:30 V 7:00

Thur Dec 19 Compton vs Millikan Millikan JV 3:30 V 5:00

Cabrillo vs Poly Poly JV 4:00 V 5:30

Wilson vs Jordan TBA JV 4:00 V 5:30

Tues Jan 7 Wilson vs Cabrillo Cabrillo JV 3:45 V 5:30

Millikan vs Poly Poly FS 4:00 JV 5:30 V 7:00

Jordan vs Lakewood Lakewood JV 4:00 V 5:30

Thur Jan 9 Poly vs Compton RMS JV 4:00 V 5:30

Wilson vs Lakewood Lakewood JV 4:00 V 5:30

Cabrillo vs Jordan TBA JV 4:00 V 5:30



DAY DATE CONTEST LOCATION TIME

Tues Jan 14 Wilson vs Millikan Millikan FS 3:30 JV 5:00 V 6:30

Poly vs Lakewood Lakewood JV 4:00 V 5:30

Cabrillo vs Compton RMS JV 3:45 V 5:30

Thur Jan 16 Millikan vs Jordan TBA JV 4:00 V 5:30

Lakewood vs Cabrillo Cabrillo JV 3:45 V 5:30

Wilson vs Compton RMS JV 4:00 V 5:30

Tues Jan 21 Jordan vs Poly Poly JV 4:00 V 5:30

Compton vs Lakewood Lakewood JV 4:00 V 5:30

Cabrillo vs Millikan Millikan JV 3:30 V 5:00

Thur Jan 23 Millikan vs Lakewood Lakewood JV 4:00 V 5:30

Compton vs Jordan TBA JV 4:00 V 5:30

Wilson vs Poly Poly FS 4:00/JV 5:30/V 7:00

Tues Jan 28 Poly vs Cabrillo Cabrillo JV 3:45 V 5:30

Millikan vs Compton RMS JV 3:30 V 5:00

Jordan vs Wilson Wilson JV 4:00 V 5:30

Thur Jan 30 Lakewood vs Jordan TBA JV 4:00 V 5:30

Poly vs Millikan Millikan FS 3:30 JV 5:00 V 6:30

Cabrillo vs Wilson Wilson JV 4:00 V 5:30

Tues Feb 4 Compton vs Poly Poly JV 4:00 V 5:30

Lakewood vs Wilson Wilson JV 4:00 V 5:30

Jordan vs Cabrillo Cabrillo JV 3:45 V 5:30

CIF: Prelims – February (wc) 10, 12, 14, 18, 22 Finals: February 28 - March 1
SoCal Regionals – March 4 & 6
Southern Regional Finals - March 8


